

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation				Schultheis Electric		Clark Contractors		Premium Power Serv	
Bid Number			994175-2020-OE	Latrobe, PA		Bedford, PA		Kennett Square, PA	
			ELECTRICAL	Bond Exp	\$ 900.00	Bond Exp	\$ 1,000.00	Bond Exp	\$ 3,000.00
Opening Date			10/31/2019						
Awarded to:			Schultheis Electric		Clark Contractors		Premium Power Serv		
			Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
DISTRICT 1									
2	8	HR	Electrician Straight Time	\$ 65.79	\$ 526.32	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
TOTAL					\$ 1,101.32		\$ -		\$ -
DISTRICT 2									
2	8	HR	Electrician Straight Time	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 54.90	\$ 439.20	\$ -	\$ -
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials		\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
TOTAL					\$ -		\$ 1,014.20		\$ -
DISTRICT 3									
2	8	HR	Electrician Straight Time	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 56.90	\$ 455.20	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials		\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
TOTAL					\$ -		\$ 1,030.20		\$ 1,335.00
DISTRICT 4									
2	8	HR	Electrician Straight Time	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 66.90	\$ 535.20	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials		\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
TOTAL					\$ -		\$ 1,110.20		\$ 1,335.00
DISTRICT 5									
2	8	HR	Electrician Straight Time	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 66.90	\$ 535.20	\$ 95.00	\$ 760.00
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials		\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
TOTAL					\$ -		\$ 1,110.20		\$ 1,335.00

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation				Clark Contractors, Inc.	
	Bid Number	994175-2020-OE		Bedford, PA	
		GENERAL		Bond Exp	\$ 1,000.00
	Opening Date	10/31/2019			
	Awarded to:	Clark Contractors, Inc.			
			Unit Price	Total Price	
		DISTRICT 1			
2	8	HR	Tradesman Straight Time	\$ 39.90	\$ 319.20
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00
		TOTAL			\$ 894.20
		DISTRICT 2			
2	8	HR	Tradesman Straight Time	\$ 39.90	\$ 319.20
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00
		TOTAL			\$ 894.20
		DISTRICT 3			
2	8	HR	Tradesman Straight Time	\$ 46.90	\$ 375.20
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00
		TOTAL			\$ 950.20
		DISTRICT 4			
2	8	HR	Tradesman Straight Time	\$ 48.90	\$ 391.20
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00
		TOTAL			\$ 966.20
		DISTRICT 5			
2	8	HR	Tradesman Straight Time	\$ 49.90	\$ 399.20
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00
		TOTAL			\$ 974.20

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation				The "U" Company, LLC		M&M Landscaping		Strauser Nature's Helper	
	Bid Number	994175-2020-OE		Confluence, PA		Lansdale, PA		East Stroudsburg	
		LANDSCAPING		Bond Exp	\$ 2,500.00	Bond Exp	\$ 2,000.00	Bond Exp	
	Opening Date	10/31/2019							
	Awarded to:			The "U" Company, LLC		M&M Landscaping		Strauser Nature's Helper	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
			DISTRICT 1						
2	8	HR	Landscaper Straight Time	\$ 55.00	\$ 440.00		\$ -		\$ -
3	1	LS	Plants, Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
			TOTAL		\$ 1,015.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
			DISTRICT 2						
2	8	HR	Landscaper Straight Time	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00		\$ -		\$ -
3	1	LS	Plants, Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
			TOTAL		\$ 1,095.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
			DISTRICT 3						
2	8	HR	Landscaper Straight Time		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 46.50	\$ 372.00
3	1	LS	Plants, Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
			TOTAL	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 947.00
			DISTRICT 4						
2	8	HR	Landscaper Straight Time		\$ -	\$ 38.00	\$ 304.00	\$ 46.50	\$ 372.00
3	1	LS	Plants, Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
			TOTAL	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 879.00		\$ 947.00
			DISTRICT 5						
2	8	HR	Landscaper Straight Time		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 46.50	\$ 372.00
3	1	LS	Plants, Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
			TOTAL	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -		\$ 947.00

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation				McKamish, Inc.		MARC-Service, Inc.		3B Services, Inc.		Elliott-Lewis Corp	
	Bid Number 994175-2020-OE			Pittsburgh, PA		Windber, PA		Reading, PA		Philadelphia, PA	
	HVAC			Bond Exp	\$ 150.00	Bond Exp	\$ 975.00	Bond Exp	\$ 1,400.00	Bond Exp	\$ 925.00
	Opening Date 10/31/2019										
	Awarded to:			McKamish, Inc.		MARC-Service, Inc.		3B Services, Inc.		Elliott-Lewis Corp	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
	DISTRICT 1										
2	8	HR	Tradesmand Straight Time	\$ 82.75	\$ 662.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
	TOTAL				\$ 1,237.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
	DISTRICT 2										
2	8	HR	Tradesman Straight Time	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 68.00	\$ 544.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
	TOTAL				\$ -		\$ 1,119.00		\$ -		\$ -
	DISTRICT 3										
2	8	HR	Tradesman Straight Time	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00	\$ -	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
	TOTAL				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
	DISTRICT 4										
2	8	HR	Tradesman Straight Time	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 112.00	\$ 896.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 1,088.00
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ -	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
	TOTAL				\$ -		\$ -		\$ 1,471.00		\$ 1,663.00
	DISTRICT 5										
2	8	HR	Tradesman Straight Time	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 103.00	\$ 824.00	\$ -	\$ -
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ -	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
	TOTAL				\$ -		\$ -		\$ 1,399.00		\$ -

PA Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation				Clark Contractors, Inc.		Elliott-Lewis Corp	
	Bid Number		994175-2020-OE	Bedford, PA		Philadelphia, PA	
	PLUMBING			Bond Exp	\$ 1,000.00	Bond Exp	\$ 1,500.00
	Opening Date		10/31/2019				
	Awarded to:			Clark Contractors, Inc.		Elliott-Lewis Corp	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
	DISTRICT 1						
2	8	HR	Plumber Straight Time	\$ 54.90	\$ 439.20	\$ -	\$ -
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
	TOTAL				\$ 1,014.20		\$ -
	DISTRICT 2						
2	8	HR	Plumber Straight Time	\$ 54.90	\$ 439.20	\$ -	\$ -
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
	TOTAL				\$ 1,014.20		\$ -
	DISTRICT 3						
2	8	HR	Plumber Straight Time	\$ 54.90	\$ 439.20	\$ -	\$ -
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.	\$ -	\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
	TOTAL				\$ 1,014.20		\$ -
	DISTRICT 4						
2	8	HR	Plumber Straight Time	\$ 67.90	\$ 543.20	\$ 145.00	\$ 1,160.00
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
	TOTAL				\$ 1,118.20		\$ 1,735.00
	DISTRICT 5						
2	8	HR	Plumber Straight Time	\$ 67.90	\$ 543.20	\$ -	\$ -
3	1	LS	Parts & Materials	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00		\$ 500.00
4	1	LS	15% Markup on parts/mat.		\$ 75.00		\$ 75.00
	TOTAL				\$ 1,118.20		\$ -